
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Auburn 271  270  277       818  -46 

T3  3  2   Ole Miss 282  283  287       852  -12 
T3  2  3   Cincinnati 282  282  292       856  -8 
T6  T7  4   Mississippi State 284  292  282       858  -6 
9  T7  5   Liberty 287  289  283       859  -5 
8  5  6   Kansas State 285  287  289       860  -4 

T6  4  7   Augusta 284  284  296       864  E 
10  12  8   Middle Tennessee St. 291  291  291       873  +9 

T11  T9  9   Louisiana Tech 292  288  299       879  +15 
2  6  10   Southern Mississippi 280  295  305       880  +16 

14  14  11   Little Rock 297  290  296       883  +19 
5  T9  12   Louisiana 283  297  304       884  +20 

T11  11  13   Troy 292  289  304       885  +21 
13  13  14   New Mexico State 293  292  306       891  +27 
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Mossy Oak Collegiate
Mossy Oak Golf Course

West Point, MS 
par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Auburn 271 270 277 818

T1 Brendan Valdes (2) 68 69 67 204

T1 J.M. Butler (4) 68 69 67 204

3 Jackson Koivun (1) 66 69 71 206

4 Carson Bacha (3) 69 66 72 207

5 Josiah Gilbert (5) 71 66 72 209

2 Ole Miss 282 283 287 852

6 Cameron Tankersley (2) 67 70 73 210

T18 Michael La Sasso (1) 72 72 70 214

T21 Tim Tillmanns (5) 72 69 74 215

T27 Kye Meeks (3) 75 72 70 217

T55 Tom Fischer (4) 71 75 77 223

3 Cincinnati 282 282 292 856

T7 Ty Gingerich (3) 69 70 72 211

T13 Ryan Ford (1) 70 74 68 212

T35 William McDonald (4) 71 73 75 219

T35 Rylan Wotherspoon (5) 73 69 77 219

T44 Connor McNeely (2) 72 70 79 221

4 Mississippi State 284 292 282 858

T7 Josep Serra (3) 72 71 68 211

T25 Hunter Logan (1) 70 75 71 216

T25 Harrison Davis (4) 72 72 72 216

T39 Drew Wilson (5) 71 78 71 220

T50 Garrett Endicott (2) 71 74 77 222

5 Liberty 287 289 283 859

T7 Josh Ryan (1) 68 72 71 211

T15 Austin Barbin (4) 73 74 66 213

T27 Isaac Simmons (2) 71 73 73 217

T73 Brett Reid (3) 75 80 73 228

T75 Camden Braidech (5) 81 70 78 229

6 Kansas State 285 287 289 860

T7 Cooper Schultz (1) 69 71 71 211

T15 Nicklaus Mason (2) 71 69 73 213

T35 Alex Lindstrom (5) 73 75 72 219

T39 JP Roller (4) 72 73 75 220

T44 Luke O'Neill (3) 74 74 73 221

7 Augusta 284 284 296 864

T7 Ryan van der Klis (1) 66 70 75 211

T18 Cole Stevens (3) 70 72 72 214

T44 Stefan Jacobs (2) 76 70 75 221

T60 Dean Wilken (5) 72 78 74 224

66 Dawson Booth (4) 78 72 76 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Middle Tennessee St. 291 291 291 873

T13 Owen Stamper (1) 70 70 72 212

T39 Michael Barnard (4) 72 77 71 220

T39 Luke Perkins (5) 74 69 77 220

T67 Kevin Jegers (3) 75 75 77 227

T77 Markus Varjun (2) 79 81 71 231

9 Louisiana Tech 292 288 299 879

T15 Niilo Maki-Petaja (1) 71 69 73 213

T35 Will Patrick (2) 75 70 74 219

T62 Thomas Henson (5) 74 75 76 225

T67 Jake Plumb (3) 75 74 78 227

T67 Gray Kingrea (4) 72 79 76 227

10 Southern Mississippi 280 295 305 880

T30 Robbie Latter (1) 64 75 79 218

T30 Ryan Dupuy (3) 69 75 74 218

T50 Bennett Ruby (5) 73 72 77 222

T62 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (2) 74 73 78 225

T67 Supakorn Amornchaichan (4) 76 75 76 227

11 Little Rock 297 290 296 883

T39 Matteo Cristoni (3) 72 76 72 220

T44 Rhett South (1) 75 69 77 221

T44 Jansen Smith (4) 78 69 75 221

T55 Magnus Lomholt (5) 75 76 72 223

81 Archie Smith (2) 75 82 77 234

12 Louisiana 283 297 304 884

T30 Eli Ortego (3) 70 72 76 218

T50 Malan Potgieter (1) 67 75 80 222

T60 Jake Marler (4) 74 77 73 224

T67 Burke Alford (5) 72 76 79 227

T73 Dylan Keating (2) 78 74 76 228

13 Troy 292 289 304 885

T27 Pablo Gracia (4) 74 70 73 217

T30 Brantley Scott (2) 69 69 80 218

T55 Nick Fowlkes (3) 74 76 73 223

T67 Jake Springer (1) 75 74 78 227

82 Will Simpson (5) 78 77 81 236

14 New Mexico State 293 292 306 891

T30 Anthony Lara (4) 71 71 76 218

T44 Javier Delgadillo (2) 73 73 75 221

T62 River Smalley (5) 76 72 77 225

T77 Vari Mariscal (3) 77 76 78 231

80 Alvaro Morales (1) 73 76 84 233
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Reed Lotter (Auburn) 70 72 69 211

T18 Alex Pedryc (Mississippi State) 70 71 73 214

T21 Collins Trolio (Ole Miss) 75 69 71 215

T21 Alejandro Fierro (Mississippi State) 74 73 68 215

T21 Pedro Cruz Silva (Mississippi State) 72 73 70 215

T50 Ben Loveard (Mississippi State) 69 74 79 222

T50 Patton Samuels (Ole Miss) 76 73 73 222

T55 Bo Blanchard (Mississippi State) 76 73 74 223

T55 Cole Imig (Cincinnati) 72 77 74 223

T62 Sheldon McKnight (Middle Tennessee St.) 76 73 76 225

T75 Cameron Guidry (Southern Mississippi) 78 76 75 229

T77 David Beard (Mississippi State) 77 81 73 231

83 Loic Ettlin (Mississippi State) 76 78 83 237

84 Chapman Barnett (Augusta) 78 82 81 241
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 T1   J.M. Butler  Auburn  68   69  67       204  -12   
T4 T1   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  68   69  67       204  -12   
T1 3   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  66   69  71       206  -10   
T1 4   Carson Bacha  Auburn  69   66  72       207  -9   
T4 5   Josiah Gilbert  Auburn  71   66  72       209  -7   
T4 6   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  67   70  73       210  -6   
T18 T7   Reed Lotter *  Auburn  70   72  69       211  -5   
T25 T7   Josep Serra  Mississippi State  72   71  68       211  -5   
T11 T7   Josh Ryan  Liberty  68   72  71       211  -5   
3 T7   Ryan van der Klis  Augusta  66   70  75       211  -5   

T11 T7   Cooper Schultz  Kansas State  69   71  71       211  -5   
T9 T7   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  69   70  72       211  -5   
T28 T13   Ryan Ford  Cincinnati  70   74  68       212  -4   
T11 T13   Owen Stamper  Middle Tennessee St.  70   70  72       212  -4   
T47 T15   Austin Barbin  Liberty  73   74  66       213  -3   
T11 T15   Niilo Maki-Petaja  Louisiana Tech  71   69  73       213  -3   
T11 T15   Nicklaus Mason  Kansas State  71   69  73       213  -3   
T16 T18   Alex Pedryc *  Mississippi State  70   71  73       214  -2   
T18 T18   Cole Stevens  Augusta  70   72  72       214  -2   
T28 T18   Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss  72   72  70       214  -2   
T28 T21   Collins Trolio *  Ole Miss  75   69  71       215  -1   
T47 T21   Alejandro Fierro *  Mississippi State  74   73  68       215  -1   
T37 T21   Pedro Cruz Silva *  Mississippi State  72   73  70       215  -1   
T16 T21   Tim Tillmanns  Ole Miss  72   69  74       215  -1   
T37 T25   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  70   75  71       216  E   
T28 T25   Harrison Davis  Mississippi State  72   72  72       216  E   
T28 T27   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  71   73  73       217  +1   
T47 T27   Kye Meeks  Ole Miss  75   72  70       217  +1   
T28 T27   Pablo Gracia  Troy  74   70  73       217  +1   
T18 T30   Anthony Lara  New Mexico State  71   71  76       218  +2   
T28 T30   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  69   75  74       218  +2   
T9 T30   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  64   75  79       218  +2   
T18 T30   Eli Ortego  Louisiana  70   72  76       218  +2   
8 T30   Brantley Scott  Troy  69   69  80       218  +2   

T37 T35   Will Patrick  Louisiana Tech  75   70  74       219  +3   
T47 T35   Alex Lindstrom  Kansas State  73   75  72       219  +3   
T28 T35   William McDonald  Cincinnati  71   73  75       219  +3   
T18 T35   Rylan Wotherspoon  Cincinnati  73   69  77       219  +3   
T56 T39   Drew Wilson  Mississippi State  71   78  71       220  +4   
T52 T39   Matteo Cristoni  Little Rock  72   76  72       220  +4   
T37 T39   JP Roller  Kansas State  72   73  75       220  +4   
T56 T39   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  72   77  71       220  +4   
T25 T39   Luke Perkins  Middle Tennessee St.  74   69  77       220  +4   
T52 T44   Luke O'Neill  Kansas State  74   74  73       221  +5   
T43 T44   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  78   69  75       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T44   Javier Delgadillo  New Mexico State  73   73  75       221  +5   
T28 T44   Rhett South  Little Rock  75   69  77       221  +5   
T43 T44   Stefan Jacobs  Augusta  76   70  75       221  +5   
T18 T44   Connor McNeely  Cincinnati  72   70  79       221  +5   
T37 T50   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  71   74  77       222  +6   
T56 T50   Patton Samuels *  Ole Miss  76   73  73       222  +6   
T25 T50   Ben Loveard *  Mississippi State  69   74  79       222  +6   
T37 T50   Bennett Ruby  Southern Mississippi  73   72  77       222  +6   
T18 T50   Malan Potgieter  Louisiana  67   75  80       222  +6   
T56 T55   Cole Imig *  Cincinnati  72   77  74       223  +7   
T56 T55   Bo Blanchard *  Mississippi State  76   73  74       223  +7   
T70 T55   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  75   76  72       223  +7   
T66 T55   Nick Fowlkes  Troy  74   76  73       223  +7   
T43 T55   Tom Fischer  Ole Miss  71   75  77       223  +7   
T66 T60   Dean Wilken  Augusta  72   78  74       224  +8   
T70 T60   Jake Marler  Louisiana  74   77  73       224  +8   
T56 T62   Thomas Henson  Louisiana Tech  74   75  76       225  +9   
T56 T62   Sheldon McKnight *  Middle Tennessee St.  76   73  76       225  +9   
T52 T62   River Smalley  New Mexico State  76   72  77       225  +9   
T47 T62   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  74   73  78       225  +9   
T66 66   Dawson Booth  Augusta  78   72  76       226  +10   
T70 T67   Gray Kingrea  Louisiana Tech  72   79  76       227  +11   
T56 T67   Jake Plumb  Louisiana Tech  75   74  78       227  +11   
T70 T67   Supakorn Amornchaichan  Southern Mississippi  76   75  76       227  +11   
T66 T67   Kevin Jegers  Middle Tennessee St.  75   75  77       227  +11   
T52 T67   Burke Alford  Louisiana  72   76  79       227  +11   
T56 T67   Jake Springer  Troy  75   74  78       227  +11   
T79 T73   Brett Reid  Liberty  75   80  73       228  +12   
75 T73   Dylan Keating  Louisiana  78   74  76       228  +12   

T77 T75   Cameron Guidry *  Southern Mississippi  78   76  75       229  +13   
T70 T75   Camden Braidech  Liberty  81   70  78       229  +13   
82 T77   David Beard *  Mississippi State  77   81  73       231  +15   
76 T77   Vari Mariscal  New Mexico State  77   76  78       231  +15   

T83 T77   Markus Varjun  Middle Tennessee St.  79   81  71       231  +15   
T56 80   Alvaro Morales  New Mexico State  73   76  84       233  +17   
81 81   Archie Smith  Little Rock  75   82  77       234  +18   

T79 82   Will Simpson  Troy  78   77  81       236  +20   
T77 83   Loic Ettlin *  Mississippi State  76   78  83       237  +21   
T83 84   Chapman Barnett *  Augusta  78   82  81       241  +25   
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 par-72, 7,212-yard course 72.68 84

2 par-72, 7,212-yard course 73.21 84

3 par-72, 7,212-yard course 74.29 84

 

Total Average Scores
par-72, 7,212-yard course 73.39 252

 

Mossy Oak Golf Course: par-72, 7,212-yard course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 465     7 50 23 3 1 

2 4 485     3 44 30 6 1 

3 4 299   3 29 39 11 2   

4 3 184     10 50 21 3   

5 5 622     26 49 9     

6 4 430     12 55 16 1   

7 5 607   1 15 51 14 3   

8 4 375     12 60 10 2   

9 3 145     4 50 24 5 1 

10 4 311   1 30 45 7 1   

11 3 250     5 56 15 8   

12 5 587     28 41 13 1 1 

13 4 358     13 54 16 1   

14 4 476     5 34 35 7 3 

15 3 223     3 44 33 4   

16 4 414     10 51 20 3   

17 5 523   1 41 35 5   2 

18 4 458     3 58 18 4 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 476 +0.63 

2 4 485 +0.50 

15 3 223 +0.45 

9 3 145 +0.39 

11 3 250 +0.31 

18 4 458 +0.31 

1 4 465 +0.30 

4 3 184 +0.20 

16 4 414 +0.19 

6 4 430 +0.07 

13 4 358 +0.06 

7 5 607 +0.04 

8 4 375 +0.02 

12 5 587 -0.11 

5 5 622 -0.20 

3 4 299 -0.24 

10 4 311 -0.27 

17 5 523 -0.37 
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Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 250 +0.51 

14 4 476 +0.45 

2 4 485 +0.39 

18 4 458 +0.29 

15 3 223 +0.23 

4 3 184 +0.17 

6 4 430 +0.14 

9 3 145 +0.10 

16 4 414 +0.05 

1 4 465 +0.01 

8 4 375 -0.01 

13 4 358 -0.06 

3 4 299 -0.13 

5 5 622 -0.18 

7 5 607 -0.18 

12 5 587 -0.29 

17 5 523 -0.38 

10 4 311 -0.43 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 476 +0.45 

2 4 485 +0.43 

11 3 250 +0.37 

18 4 458 +0.36 

1 4 465 +0.32 

4 3 184 +0.29 

15 3 223 +0.13 

6 4 430 +0.12 

8 4 375 +0.05 

9 3 145 +0.05 

16 4 414 -0.04 

5 5 622 -0.07 

13 4 358 -0.10 

3 4 299 -0.10 

12 5 587 -0.15 

7 5 607 -0.17 

17 5 523 -0.35 

10 4 311 -0.38 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 476 +0.63 

2 4 485 +0.50 

15 3 223 +0.45 

9 3 145 +0.39 

18 4 458 +0.31 

11 3 250 +0.31 

1 4 465 +0.30 

4 3 184 +0.20 

16 4 414 +0.19 

6 4 430 +0.07 

13 4 358 +0.06 

7 5 607 +0.04 

8 4 375 +0.02 

12 5 587 -0.11 

5 5 622 -0.20 

3 4 299 -0.24 

10 4 311 -0.27 

17 5 523 -0.37 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 465     26 160 57 6 3 

2 4 485     15 131 90 13 3 

3 4 299   4 78 129 36 4 1 

4 3 184     22 160 63 7   

5 5 622   1 64 162 23 1 1 

6 4 430     33 163 51 5   

7 5 607   2 69 141 33 7   

8 4 375     34 185 28 4 1 

9 3 145     23 172 48 7 2 

10 4 311   6 99 129 16 2   

11 3 250     14 152 61 22 3 

12 5 587   3 90 118 35 4 2 

13 4 358   1 48 165 34 4   

14 4 476     10 132 88 16 6 

15 3 223     15 162 67 8   

16 4 414     38 162 49 3   

17 5 523   4 107 124 14 1 2 

18 4 458     13 160 69 6 4 
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Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28778&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
B. Valdes Auburn 2.92 -1 
A. Barbin Liberty 2.92 -1 
J. Koivun Auburn 2.92 -1 
R. van der Klis Augusta 2.92 -1 
A. Fierro Miss St 3.00 E 
B. Scott Troy 3.00 E 
H. Logan Miss St 3.00 E 
R. Latter So. Miss. 3.00 E 
W. Patrick LA Tech 3.00 E 
O. Stamper MTSU 3.00 E 
N. Maki-Petaja LA Tech 3.00 E 
P. Gracia Troy 3.00 E 
D. Keating Louisiana 3.08 +1 
C. McNeely Cincy 3.08 +1 
R. Smalley NM State 3.08 +1 
A. Pedryc Miss St 3.08 +1 
J. Smith Litt. Rock 3.08 +1 
J. Ryan Liberty 3.08 +1 
L. O'Neill Kansas St. 3.08 +1 
C. Schultz Kansas St. 3.08 +1 
M. Barnard MTSU 3.08 +1 
J. Marler Louisiana 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Butler Auburn 3.77 -7 
C. Bacha Auburn 3.80 -6 
J. Gilbert Auburn 3.80 -6 
J. Serra Miss St 3.83 -5 
B. Valdes Auburn 3.83 -5 
C. Schultz Kansas St. 3.90 -3 
T. Gingerich Cincy 3.90 -3 
W. McDonald Cincy 3.90 -3 
J. Koivun Auburn 3.90 -3 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 3.93 -2 
A. Pedryc Miss St 3.93 -2 
H. Davis Miss St 3.93 -2 
O. Stamper MTSU 3.93 -2 
R. Latter So. Miss. 3.97 -1 
R. Ford Cincy 3.97 -1 
R. Lotter Auburn 3.97 -1 
N. Mason Kansas St. 3.97 -1 
A. Lara NM State 3.97 -1 
C. Stevens Augusta 3.97 -1 
C. Trolio Ole Miss 3.97 -1 
T. Tillmanns Ole Miss 4.00 E 
E. Ortego Louisiana 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Butler Auburn 4.25 -9 
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 4.33 -8 
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 4.33 -8 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 4.42 -7 
R. Lotter Auburn 4.50 -6 
J. Ryan Liberty 4.50 -6 
A. Lindstrom Kansas St. 4.50 -6 
C. Stevens Augusta 4.50 -6 
J. Koivun Auburn 4.50 -6 
B. Valdes Auburn 4.50 -6 
I. Simmons Liberty 4.50 -6 
C. Bacha Auburn 4.58 -5 
N. Mason Kansas St. 4.58 -5 
B. Scott Troy 4.58 -5 
R. Ford Cincy 4.58 -5 
J. Serra Miss St 4.58 -5 
R. van der Klis Augusta 4.58 -5 
S. Jacobs Augusta 4.58 -5 
T. Henson LA Tech 4.67 -4 
A. Fierro Miss St 4.67 -4 
C. Imig Cincy 4.67 -4 
N. Maki-Petaja LA Tech 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
A. Lara NM State 2
G. Endicott Miss St 2
A. Pedryc Miss St 1
S. Jacobs Augusta 1
R. Lotter Auburn 1
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 1
C. Imig Cincy 1
C. Stevens Augusta 1
J. Koivun Auburn 1
J. Gilbert Auburn 1
R. van der Klis Augusta 1
T. Gingerich Cincy 1
R. Latter So. Miss. 1
J. Butler Auburn 1
C. Bacha Auburn 1
N. Mason Kansas St. 1
M. Varjun MTSU 1
R. Ford Cincy 1
T. Henson LA Tech 1

Birdies 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 18
J. Butler Auburn 17
B. Valdes Auburn 15
J. Serra Miss St 15
J. Koivun Auburn 15
R. van der Klis Augusta 14
R. Lotter Auburn 14
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 14
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 14
J. Ryan Liberty 14
C. Bacha Auburn 14
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 13
P. Gracia Troy 13
J. Gilbert Auburn 13
K. Meeks Ole Miss 12
C. Schultz Kansas St. 12
D. Wilken Augusta 12
B. Scott Troy 12
A. Barbin Liberty 11
M. Potgieter Louisiana 11
E. Ortego Louisiana 11
W. McDonald Cincy 11

Pars 
J. Marler Louisiana 41
J. Smith Litt. Rock 40
N. Maki-Petaja LA Tech 39
J. Plumb LA Tech 39
R. Smalley NM State 38
C. Trolio Ole Miss 38
N. Mason Kansas St. 38
H. Davis Miss St 38
O. Stamper MTSU 38
L. O'Neill Kansas St. 38
A. Barbin Liberty 37
T. Fischer Ole Miss 37
T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 37
R. Wotherspoon Cincy 36
B. Valdes Auburn 36
A. Pedryc Miss St 36
S. McKnight MTSU 36
J. Roller Kansas St. 36
V. Mariscal NM State 35
G. Endicott Miss St 35
A. Fierro Miss St 35
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 35
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Mossy Oak Collegiate
Mossy Oak Golf Course

West Point, MS 
par-72, 7,212-yard course 

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 16 


